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60 m 1.rozbeh        starší žiaci                        

  1  Komarek Ľuboš         990126  ŠKP Žilina                       7,72   

  2  Kvasnica Matej        000314  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     7,76   

  3  Hložny Adrian         001103  AO Slávia ŽU Žilina              8,06   

  4  Drblík Vladimír       001005  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     8,53   

  5  Franko Radoslav       030112  AK Danica Zvolen                 9,31   

  6  Viskup Michal         011010  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     9,40   

 
w: +0,2 m/s 

 

60 m 2.rozbeh        starší žiaci                        

  1  Mitru Branislav       000812  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica    8,16   

  2  Jelínek Patrik        010723  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     8,58   

  3  Ďurkech Miroslav      010727  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     8,90   

  4  Bukovič Peter         011127  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    10,07   

  5  Guzoň Samuel          050418  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    10,75   

 
w: +0,4 m/s 

 

60 m finále A        starší žiaci                        

  1  Kvasnica Matej        000314  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     7,84   

  2  Hložny Adrian         001103  AO Slávia ŽU Žilina              8,06   =SB 

  3  Mitru Branislav       000812  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica    8,17   

  4  Jelínek Patrik        010723  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     8,66   

  5  Drblík Vladimír       001005  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     8,78   

  6  Ďurkech Miroslav      010727  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     8,99   

 
w: +0,2 m/s 

 

60 m finále B        starší žiaci                        

  1  Viskup Michal         011010  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     9,33    SB 

  2  Franko Radoslav       030112  AK Danica Zvolen                 9,49   

  3  Bukovič Peter         011127  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    10,35   

  4  Guzoň Samuel          050418  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    10,67    SB 

 
w: +0,5 m/s 

 

150 m 1.beh          starší žiaci                        

  1  Komarek Ľuboš         990126  ŠKP Žilina                      18,40   

  2  Hronček Lukáš         000713  AK Danica Zvolen                18,92    SB 

  3  Hložny Adrian         001103  AO Slávia ŽU Žilina             19,21   

  4  Mitru Branislav       000812  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   19,73   

  5  Bugoš Filip           000621  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    19,80   

  6  Guga Sebastián        010517  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    19,81   

 
w: +0,1 m/s 

 

150 m 2.beh          starší žiaci                        

  1  Škultéty Jozef        000220  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          19,65   

  2  Daniš Šimon           010326  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    20,84   

  3  Ďurkech Miroslav      010727  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    22,26   

  4  Truchlík Michal       021203  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    22,43   

  5  Franko Radoslav       030112  AK Danica Zvolen                27,27   

     Hronček Lukáš         000713  AK Danica Zvolen                    NP  

 
w: +0,2 m/s 
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150 m 3.beh          starší žiaci                        

  1  Cesnek Damián         010209  ŠKP Žilina                      20,78   

  2  Kremser Adam          010109  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       21,15   

  3  Habáň Patrik          010725  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    23,57   

  4  Viskup Michal         011010  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    23,99   

  5  Palaj Marcel          000222  AK Danica Zvolen                24,86   

  6  Bukovič Peter         011127  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    25,29   

 
w: +0,4 m/s 

 

150 m cel.por.       starší žiaci                        

  1  Komarek Ľuboš         990126  SKPZA.                          18,40   

  2  Hronček Lukáš         000713  AK Danica Zvolen                18,92    SB 

  3  Hložny Adrian         001103  AO Slávia ŽU Žilina             19,21   

  4  Škultéty Jozef        000220  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          19,65   

  5  Mitru Branislav       000812  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   19,73   

  6  Bugoš Filip           000621  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    19,80   

  7  Guga Sebastián        010517  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    19,81   

  8  Cesnek Damián         010209  ŠKP Žilina                      20,78   

  9  Daniš Šimon           010326  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    20,84   

 10  Kremser Adam          010109  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       21,15   

 11  Ďurkech Miroslav      010727  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    22,26   

 12  Truchlík Michal       021203  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    22,43   

 13  Habáň Patrik          010725  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    23,57   

 14  Viskup Michal         011010  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    23,99   

 15  Palaj Marcel          000222  AK Danica Zvolen                24,86   

 16  Bukovič Peter         011127  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    25,29   

 17  Franko Radoslav       030112  AK Danica Zvolen                27,27   

     Hronček Lukáš         000713  AK Danica Zvolen                    NP  

 

300 m 1.beh          starší žiaci                        

  1  Kvasnica Matej        000314  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    37,73    SB 

  2  Bugoš Filip           000621  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    39,89   

  3  Guga Sebastián        010517  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    39,91    SB 

  4  Oláh Oliver           000905  MKŠS-Atlet Kysucké Nové Mesto   42,17   

  5  Schrimpel Lukáš       000611  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    47,15   

 

300 m 2.beh          starší žiaci                        

  1  Wagner Erik           010621  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    45,36    SB 

  2  Melicherčík Ján       020503  AK Danica Zvolen                50,84   

  3  Janiček Tomaš         040130  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    51,66   

 

300 m cel.por.       starší žiaci                        

  1  Kvasnica Matej        000314  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    37,73    SB 

  2  Bugoš Filip           000621  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    39,89   

  3  Guga Sebastián        010517  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    39,91    SB 

  4  Oláh Oliver           000905  MKŠS-Atlet Kysucké Nové Mesto   42,17   

  5  Wagner Erik           010621  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    45,36    SB 

  6  Schrimpel Lukáš       000611  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    47,15   

  7  Melicherčík Ján       020503  AK Danica Zvolen                50,84   

  8  Janiček Tomaš         040130  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    51,66   
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800 m                starší žiaci                        

  1  Hronček Lukáš         000713  AK Danica Zvolen               2:11,09  

  2  Paulíny Andrej        010401  Atletický klub ZTS Martin      2:13,15  

  3  Melo  Pavol           990110  SKPZA.                         2:14,43  

  4  Oláh Oliver           000905  MKŠS-Atlet Kysucké Nové Mesto  2:15,29  

  5  Urban Oliver          010413  Atletický klub ZTS Martin      2:18,47  

  6  Cesnek Damián         010209  ŠKP Žilina                     2:20,35  

  7  Franek Michal         010315  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica   2:39,45  

  8  Melicherčík Ján       020503  AK Danica Zvolen               2:45,20  

  9  Kocman Krištof        030112  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   2:49,90  

 

1500 m               starší žiaci                        

  1  Baričák Kristián      000819  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   4:41,47  

  2  Ilavský Milan         000703  AO Slávia ŽU Žilina            4:50,07  

  3  Drblík Vladimír       001005  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica   5:05,21  

  4  Vrábel Jozef          021005  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   5:16,27  

  5  Harant Andrej         010927  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica   5:43,79  

 

100 m prek.          starší žiaci                        

  1  Labo Dávid            000311  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    14,74    SB 

  2  Beláň Marek           001104  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    15,00   

  3  Harant Patrik         010927  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    15,97   

  4  Pilát Jaroslav        010220  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    17,95   

  5  Šimek Erik            020913  AK Danica Zvolen                21,63   

  6  Palaj Tomáš           020417  AK Danica Zvolen                23,87    SB 

 
w: +0,0 m/s 

 

300 m prek. 1.beh    starší žiaci                        

  1  Labo Dávid            000311  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    41,36   

  2  Harant Patrik         010927  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    50,72   

  3  Pilát Jaroslav        010220  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    51,05   

  4  Palaj Marcel          000222  AK Danica Zvolen                63,73   

 

300 m prek. 2.beh    starší žiaci                        

  1  Melo  Pavol           990110  ŠKP Žilina                      47,42   

  2  Šimek Erik            020913  AK Danica Zvolen                66,35   

  3  Mistrík Michal        020507  AK Danica Zvolen                75,57   

 

300 m prek. cel.por. starší žiaci                        

  1  Labo Dávid            000311  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    41,36   

  2  Melo  Pavol           990110  SKPZA.                          47,42   

  3  Harant Patrik         010927  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    50,72   

  4  Pilát Jaroslav        010220  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    51,05   

  5  Palaj Marcel          000222  AK Danica Zvolen                63,73   

  6  Šimek Erik            020913  AK Danica Zvolen                66,35   

  7  Mistrík Michal        020507  AK Danica Zvolen                75,57   
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diaľka               starší žiaci                        

  1  Bisaha Daniel         990814  SPAPB.                           604     SB 

  2  Škultéty Jozef        000220  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno           547    

  3  Mitru Branislav       000812  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica    505     SB 

  4  Schrimpel Lukáš       000611  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     496    

  5  Wagner Erik           010621  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     495    

  6  Kremser Adam          010109  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        492     SB 

  7  Franek Michal         010315  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     453    

 
    Bisaha Daniel         567/+0,1   604/+0,4    x          x         598/+0,5    x     

    Škultéty Jozef        537/+0,4   543/+0,7   537/+0,4   412/+0,1   446/+0,1   547/+0,7    

    Mitru Branislav       369/+0,5   457/+0,5   468/+0,7   505/+0,5   491         x     

    Schrimpel Lukáš       496/+0,1   496/+0,7    -          x         325/+0,1    x     

    Wagner Erik            x         495/+0,4    -         465/+0,8   494/+0,9   489/+0,5    

    Kremser Adam           x          x         480/+0,5   474/+0,1   478/+0,7   492/+0,1    

    Franek Michal         396/+0,1   418/+0,1   417/+0,7   429/+0,4   453/+0,4   449/+0,6    

 

výška                starší žiaci                        

  1  Škultéty Jozef        000220  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno           185    

  2  Schrimpel Lukáš       000611  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     155    

  3  Daniš Šimon           010326  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     150     SB 

  4  Jelínek Patrik        010723  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     140    

 
                         140  145  150  155  160  165  175  180  185  190                                                                              

    Škultéty Jozef       -    -    -    -    -    o    o    xxo  xo   xxx                                                                              

    Schrimpel Lukáš      o    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                       

    Daniš Šimon          o    o    xo   xxx                                                                                                            

    Jelínek Patrik       o    xxx                                                                                                                      

 

žrď                  starší žiaci                        

  1  Bisaha Daniel         990814  AO Sparta Považská Bystrica      320    

  2  Kremser Adam          010109  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        300     SB 

  3  Harant Patrik         010927  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     220     SB 

  4  Lezzani Matej         020125  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     200    

  5  Harant Andrej         010927  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     200    =SB 

  6  Pilát Jaroslav        010220  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     180    

     Beláň Marek           001104  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom        NM  

 
                         160  180  200  220  240  260  280  290  300  310  320  330                                                                    

    Bisaha Daniel        -    -    -    -    -    -    o    o    o    o    o    xxx                                                                    

    Kremser Adam         -    -    -    xo   o    o    o    xo   o    xxx                                                                              

    Harant Patrik        o    o    o    xo   xxx                                                                                                       

    Lezzani Matej        o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                            

    Harant Andrej        o    o    xo   xxx                                                                                                            

    Pilát Jaroslav       xo   o    xxx                                                                                                                 

    Beláň Marek          -    -    -    -    -    -    -    x-                                                                                         
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guľa                 starší žiaci                        

  1  Michalec Patrik       000407  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    10,90   

  2  Jamborek Tomáš        000519  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    10,05   

  3  Švábik Šimon          010210  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     9,79    SB 

  4  Ruman Roman           011007  AK Danica Zvolen                 9,43    SB 

  5  Šujanský  Boris       010312  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     9,09    SB 

  6  Franko Radoslav       030112  AK Danica Zvolen                 8,62    SB 

  7  Habáň Patrik          010725  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     7,87   

  8  Mistrík Michal        020507  AK Danica Zvolen                 5,67    SB 

  9  Lezzani Matej         020125  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     5,26   

     Plevka Richard        000317  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom        NP  

 
    Michalec Patrik       10,90   10,81   10,90   10,58     x       x      

    Jamborek Tomáš          x      9,28    9,52     x     10,05     x      

    Švábik Šimon           9,44    9,65    9,79    9,32    9,71     x      

    Ruman Roman            8,58     x      9,18     x      9,43     x      

    Šujanský  Boris        8,39     x       x      9,09     x       x      

    Franko Radoslav        7,39    8,25    8,42     -       -      8,62    

    Habáň Patrik           6,62    7,03    7,59    7,61     x      7,87    

    Mistrík Michal         5,60    5,63    5,49    4,92    5,67    5,65    

    Lezzani Matej          5,26     x      4,89                            

    Plevka Richard          -       -       -       -       -       -      

 

disk                 starší žiaci                        

  1  Michalec Patrik       000407  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    36,64    SB 

  2  Ruman Roman           011007  AK Danica Zvolen                31,57   

  3  Kvasnica Matej        000314  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    29,79   

  4  Baričák Kristián      000819  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    21,31    SB 

  5  Švábik Šimon          010210  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    21,12    SB 

  6  Habáň Patrik          010725  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    20,48   

  7  Palaj Tomáš           020417  AK Danica Zvolen                16,49    SB 

  8  Šujanský  Boris       010312  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    16,27   

     Plevka Richard        000317  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom        NP  

 
    Michalec Patrik         x     33,98   34,06   35,47   32,54   36,64    

    Ruman Roman             x     31,50     x       x     28,73   31,57    

    Kvasnica Matej        21,82     x     29,79     x       x       x      

    Baričák Kristián      16,69   18,45   18,13   18,50     -     21,31    

    Švábik Šimon          18,44     x       x     21,12     x       x      

    Habáň Patrik            -     18,50   20,48   17,64     x       x      

    Palaj Tomáš           14,27   15,03     x     16,49     x     15,18    

    Šujanský  Boris         x       x     11,14   15,66   16,27     x      

    Plevka Richard                                                         

 

oštep                starší žiaci                        

  1  Michalec Patrik       000407  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    46,47    SB 

  2  Jelínek Patrik        010723  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    33,45    SB 

  3  Jamborek Tomáš        000519  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    31,21    SB 

  4  Lezzani Matej         020125  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    26,07    SB 

  5  Mistrík Michal        020507  AK Danica Zvolen                18,35    SB 

  6  Palaj Tomáš           020417  AK Danica Zvolen                16,83   

  7  Ruman Roman           011007  AK Danica Zvolen                15,86   

 
    Michalec Patrik       44,62   43,23   42,55   45,33   46,47   43,56    

    Jelínek Patrik        30,43   29,03   30,11   28,02   33,45   29,90    

    Jamborek Tomáš          x     18,23     x     31,21   29,87     x      

    Lezzani Matej         20,73   23,19   23,03   23,05     x     26,07    

    Mistrík Michal        18,35     x     13,42   15,57   15,00   15,27    

    Palaj Tomáš           15,84     x     16,25   16,83     x       x      

    Ruman Roman             x       x       x       x       x     15,86    
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kladivo              starší žiaci                        

  1  Šujanský  Boris       010312  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    24,58    SB 

  2  Jamborek Tomáš        000519  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    24,24    SB 

  3  Švábik Šimon          010210  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    21,11   

     Plevka Richard        000317  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom        NP  

 
    Šujanský  Boris         x     21,36   24,58     x     21,32   23,38    

    Jamborek Tomáš        23,08   24,24   22,76   24,14   20,64   19,01    

    Švábik Šimon          14,34   21,11   19,47   18,81   20,63   20,43    

    Plevka Richard          -       -       -       -       -       -      

 

4 x 300 m            starší žiaci                        

  1  ZTSDU "A"                     AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   2:47,99  

  2  OLYPB                         AO Olympia Považská Bystrica   3:11,02  

  3  ZTSDU "B"                     AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   3:30,54  

  4  DANZV                         AK Danica Zvolen               3:34,71  

 
ZTSDU "A" Baričák(00), Guga(01), Bugoš(00), Labo(00) 

ZTSDU "B" Kocman(03), Bukovič(01), Truchlík(02), Vrábel(02) 

OLYPB  Wagner(01), Franek(01), Daniš(01), Ďurkech(01) 

DANZV  Šimek(02), Palaj(00), Melicherčík(02), Hronček(00) 
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60 m 1.rozbeh        staršie žiačky                      

  1  Pozsoniová  Šárka     010223  ŠKP Žilina                       8,86   

  2  Králiková Lenka       980708  Centrum voľ Liptovský Mikuláš    8,89    SB 

  3  Blažeková Barbora     010620  Atletický klub ZTS Martin        9,08   

  4  Luptáková Veronika    020628  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno           9,29   

  5  Puflerová  Laura      030921  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica    9,52   

     Balážová Ema          020718  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica        NP  

 
w: +0,2 m/s 

 

60 m 2.rozbeh        staršie žiačky                      

  1  Predajnianska Lenka   000915  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica    8,63   

  2  Haviarová Veronika    980713  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica    8,99   

  3  Remišová Martina      010210  ŠKP Žilina                       9,15   

  4  Katrenčinová  Nikola  001202  ŠKP Žilina                       9,17   

  5  Marušáková Martina    000505  Atletický klub ZTS Martin        9,21   

  6  Ondrušková Martina    010122  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    10,32   

 
w: +0,2 m/s 

 

60 m 3.rozbeh        staršie žiačky                      

  1  Nemčeková Vanda       000831  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     8,88   

  2  Forster Viktória      020408  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno           9,04   

  3  Barancová Simona      020310  MKŠS-Atlet Kysucké Nové Mesto    9,12   

  4  Golbincová Andrea     020509  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     9,23   

  5  Kršková Lucia         040530  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     9,77   

  6  Haviarová Katarína    030130  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica    9,95    SB 

 
w: +0,3 m/s 

 

60 m 4.rozbeh        staršie žiačky                      

  1  Firicová Petra        000823  Atletický klub ZTS Martin        8,46   

  2  Latková Lucia         010927  TJ SŠSZČ Nižná nad Oravou        8,84    SB 

  3  Bažíková Lenka        000124  TJ SŠSZČ Nižná nad Oravou        9,06   

  4  Kačníková Patrícia    030325  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     9,14   

  5  Buvalová Adrianna     020225  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno           9,79   

  6  Marušincová Katarína  010719  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     9,99   

 
w: +0,2 m/s 

 

60 m 5.rozbeh        staršie žiačky                      

  1  Ondrejková Monika     010828  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     8,68   

  2  Ďuriančíková Diana    030306  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica    9,10   

  3  Levická Marína        020630  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     9,26    SB 

  4  Van Brecht Amy        020914  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     9,94   

 
w: +0,6 m/s 

 

60 m finále A        staršie žiačky                      

  1  Ondrejková Monika     010828  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     8,44    SB 

  2  Firicová Petra        000823  Atletický klub ZTS Martin        8,45    SB 

  3  Predajnianska Lenka   000915  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica    8,77   

  4  Latková Lucia         010927  TJ SŠSZČ Nižná nad Oravou        8,96   

  5  Nemčeková Vanda       000831  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     9,08   

  6  Pozsoniová  Šárka     010223  ŠKP Žilina                      10,08    SB 

 
w: +0,1 m/s 
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60 m finále B        staršie žiačky                      

  1  Ďuriančíková Diana    030306  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica    8,94    SB 

  2  Forster Viktória      020408  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno           8,95    SB 

  3  Blažeková Barbora     010620  Atletický klub ZTS Martin        9,03    SB 

  4  Kačníková Patrícia    030325  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     9,06    SB 

  5  Remišová Martina      010210  ŠKP Žilina                       9,11    SB 

     Bažíková Lenka        000124  TJ SŠSZČ Nižná nad Oravou           NP  

 
w: +0,7 m/s 

 

150 m 1.beh          staršie žiačky                      

  1  Firicová Petra        000823  Atletický klub ZTS Martin       20,24   

  2  Zápotočná Sophia      001223  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    20,54   

  3  Šavlová Katarína      020415  Atletický klub ZTS Martin       21,17   

  4  Predajnianska Lenka   000915  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   21,41   

  5  Kubaščíková Alžbeta   000119  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    21,45   

     Ondrejková Monika     010828  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica        NP  

 
w: +0,2 m/s 

 

150 m 2.beh          staršie žiačky                      

  1  Buckulčíková Mária    000401  Atletický klub ZTS Martin       21,33   

  2  Nemčeková Vanda       000831  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    21,45   

  3  Suranová Karin        001211  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    21,70   

  4  Murgašová Ema         010102  AK Danica Zvolen                21,99   

  5  Haviarová Veronika    980713  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   22,20   

  6  Lafeková Martina      010415  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    22,43   

 
w: +0,6 m/s 

 

150 m 3.beh          staršie žiačky                      

  1  Latková Lucia         010927  TJ SŠSZČ Nižná nad Oravou       21,59    SB 

  2  Dunajská Viktória     021210  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          22,06   

  3  Golbincová Andrea     020509  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    22,10   

  4  Kačníková Patrícia    030325  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    22,60   

  5  Kršková Lucia         040530  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    23,22   

  6  Puflerová  Laura      030921  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   23,30   

 
w: +0,2 m/s 

 

150 m 4.beh          staršie žiačky                      

  1  Blažeková Barbora     010620  Atletický klub ZTS Martin       22,24    SB 

  2  Kuníková Lucia        020131  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    22,30   

  3  Ďuriančíková Diana    030306  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   22,53   

  4  Baňacká Dorota        001024  Atletický klub ZTS Martin       22,56    SB 

  5  Bažíková Lenka        000124  TJ SŠSZČ Nižná nad Oravou       22,85    SB 

  6  Katrenčinová  Nikola  001202  ŠKP Žilina                      24,64   

 
w: +0,1 m/s 
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150 m 5.beh          staršie žiačky                      

  1  Barancová Simona      020310  MKŠS-Atlet Kysucké Nové Mesto   22,44   

  2  Šprlová Barbora       010628  AK Danica Zvolen                23,45   

  3  Marušincová Katarína  010719  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    24,54   

  4  Haviarová Katarína    030130  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   24,93   

  5  Kučeráková Katarína   010906  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          25,45   

  6  Ondrušková Martina    010122  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    25,67   

 
w: +0,3 m/s 

 

150 m 6.beh          staršie žiačky                      

  1  Králiková Lenka       980708  Centrum voľ Liptovský Mikuláš   21,47   

  2  Remišová Martina      010210  ŠKP Žilina                      23,20   

  3  Levická Marína        020630  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    23,21   

  4  Buvalová Adrianna     020225  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          24,09   

  5  Van Brecht Amy        020914  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    24,71   

     Pozsoniová  Šárka     010223  ŠKP Žilina                          NP  

 
w: +0,2 m/s 

 

150 m cel.por.       staršie žiačky                      

  1  Firicová Petra        000823  Atletický klub ZTS Martin       20,24   

  2  Zápotočná Sophia      001223  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    20,54   

  3  Šavlová Katarína      020415  Atletický klub ZTS Martin       21,17   

  4  Buckulčíková Mária    000401  Atletický klub ZTS Martin       21,33   

  5  Predajnianska Lenka   000915  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   21,41   

  6  Nemčeková Vanda       000831  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    21,45   

     Kubaščíková Alžbeta   000119  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    21,45   

  8  Králiková Lenka       980708  CVCLM.                          21,47   

  9  Latková Lucia         010927  TJ SŠSZČ Nižná nad Oravou       21,59    SB 

 10  Suranová Karin        001211  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    21,70   

 11  Murgašová Ema         010102  AK Danica Zvolen                21,99   

 12  Dunajská Viktória     021210  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          22,06   

 13  Golbincová Andrea     020509  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    22,10   

 14  Haviarová Veronika    980713  UMBBB.                          22,20   

 15  Blažeková Barbora     010620  Atletický klub ZTS Martin       22,24    SB 

 16  Kuníková Lucia        020131  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    22,30   

 17  Lafeková Martina      010415  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    22,43   

 18  Barancová Simona      020310  MKŠS-Atlet Kysucké Nové Mesto   22,44   

 19  Ďuriančíková Diana    030306  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   22,53   

 20  Baňacká Dorota        001024  Atletický klub ZTS Martin       22,56    SB 

 21  Kačníková Patrícia    030325  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    22,60   

 22  Bažíková Lenka        000124  TJ SŠSZČ Nižná nad Oravou       22,85    SB 

 23  Remišová Martina      010210  ŠKP Žilina                      23,20   

 24  Levická Marína        020630  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    23,21   

 25  Kršková Lucia         040530  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    23,22   

 26  Puflerová  Laura      030921  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   23,30   

 27  Šprlová Barbora       010628  AK Danica Zvolen                23,45   

 28  Buvalová Adrianna     020225  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          24,09   

 29  Marušincová Katarína  010719  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    24,54   

 30  Katrenčinová  Nikola  001202  ŠKP Žilina                      24,64   

 31  Van Brecht Amy        020914  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    24,71   

 32  Haviarová Katarína    030130  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   24,93   

 33  Kučeráková Katarína   010906  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          25,45   

 34  Ondrušková Martina    010122  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    25,67   

     Ondrejková Monika     010828  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica        NP  
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300 m 1.beh          staršie žiačky                      

  1  Zápotočná Sophia      001223  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    42,82   

  2  Kudlíková Dana        010821  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    43,24   

  3  Kohútová Soňa         990623  MKŠS-Atlet Kysucké Nové Mesto   44,54   

  4  Kubaščíková Alžbeta   000119  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    45,44   

  5  Suranová Karin        001211  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    45,48   

 

300 m 2.beh          staršie žiačky                      

  1  Nová Jana             000523  ŠKP Žilina                      47,67   

  2  Baňacká Dorota        001024  Atletický klub ZTS Martin       48,55   

  3  Forster Viktória      020408  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          49,07    SB 

  4  Marušáková Martina    000505  Atletický klub ZTS Martin       50,85   

  5  Androvičová Daniela   000925  Centrum voľ Liptovský Mikuláš   51,05    SB 

 

300 m 3.beh          staršie žiačky                      

  1  Paulínyová Emma       020325  ŠKP Žilina                      47,77   

  2  Luptáková Veronika    020628  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          49,37    SB 

  3  Šprlová Barbora       010628  AK Danica Zvolen                52,55   

  4  Kršíková Michaela     010816  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    53,10   

 

300 m cel.por.       staršie žiačky                      

  1  Zápotočná Sophia      001223  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    42,82   

  2  Kudlíková Dana        010821  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    43,24   

  3  Kohútová Soňa         990623  MKŠS-Atlet Kysucké Nové Mesto   44,54   

  4  Kubaščíková Alžbeta   000119  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    45,44   

  5  Suranová Karin        001211  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    45,48   

  6  Nová Jana             000523  ŠKP Žilina                      47,67   

  7  Paulínyová Emma       020325  ŠKP Žilina                      47,77   

  8  Baňacká Dorota        001024  Atletický klub ZTS Martin       48,55   

  9  Forster Viktória      020408  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          49,07    SB 

 10  Luptáková Veronika    020628  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          49,37    SB 

 11  Marušáková Martina    000505  Atletický klub ZTS Martin       50,85   

 12  Androvičová Daniela   000925  Centrum voľ Liptovský Mikuláš   51,05    SB 

 13  Šprlová Barbora       010628  AK Danica Zvolen                52,55   

 14  Kršíková Michaela     010816  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    53,10   

 

800 m                staršie žiačky                      

  1  Jesenská Kristína     000714  Atletický klub ZTS Martin      2:24,67   SB 

  2  Kohútová Soňa         990623  MKŠS-Atlet Kysucké Nové Mesto  2:28,10  

  3  Dunajská Viktória     021210  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno         2:33,46   SB 

  4  Paulínyová Emma       020325  ŠKP Žilina                     2:38,98  

  5  Žilková Izabela       001205  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   2:40,32  

  6  Nová Jana             000523  ŠKP Žilina                     2:48,37  

  7  Ondrúšková Lucia      021128  MKŠS-Atlet Kysucké Nové Mesto  2:48,96   SB 

  8  Šprlová Barbora       010628  AK Danica Zvolen               2:49,37  

  9  Kršíková Michaela     010816  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica   3:01,39  

 10  Mináriková Ema        000225  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   3:02,74  

 11  Blahuštiaková Zuzana  020610  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   3:04,71  

     Hozáková Michaela     021019  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica        NF  

 

1500 m               staršie žiačky                      

  1  Kostelná Kristína     011106  AO Slávia ŽU Žilina            5:51,33  

  2  Kuníková Lucia        020131  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   6:04,50  

  3  Grznárová Dáša        010922  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica   6:18,73  

  4  Kučeráková Katarína   010906  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno         6:31,87  

  5  Tvrdá Soňa            010726  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica   6:41,79   SB 
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100 m prek.          staršie žiačky                      

  1  Buckulčíková Mária    000401  Atletický klub ZTS Martin       15,97   

  2  Grznárová Dáša        010922  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    18,76   

  3  Murgašová Ema         010102  AK Danica Zvolen                19,53   

  4  Altániová Kristína    010512  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    20,12   

  5  Valaštiaková Sára     011022  Centrum voľ Liptovský Mikuláš   20,68   

 
w: +0,4 m/s 

 

300 m prek.          staršie žiačky                      

  1  Bobová Martina        010616  Atletický klub ZTS Martin       57,27   

  2  Grznárová Dáša        010922  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    58,53   

  3  Altániová Kristína    010512  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    63,60   

  4  Valaštiaková Sára     011022  Centrum voľ Liptovský Mikuláš   64,27   

 

diaľka               staršie žiačky                      

  1  Haviarová Veronika    980713  UMBBB.                           498    

  2  Pozsoniová  Šárka     010223  ŠKP Žilina                       471    

  3  Haviarová Zuzana      010222  Centrum voľ Liptovský Mikuláš    459    

  4  Šavlová Katarína      020415  Atletický klub ZTS Martin        436     SB 

  5  Firicová Petra        000823  Atletický klub ZTS Martin        431    

  6  Predajnianska Lenka   000915  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica    413    

  7  Haviarová Katarína    030130  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica    413    

  8  Hozáková Michaela     021019  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     410    

  9  Jurinová Lucia        000404  TJ SŠSZČ Nižná nad Oravou        409    

 10  Latková Lucia         010927  TJ SŠSZČ Nižná nad Oravou        407    

 11  Luptáková Veronika    020628  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno           397     SB 

 12  Buvalová Adrianna     020225  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno           389    

 13  Murgašová Ema         010102  AK Danica Zvolen                 383    

 14  Lafeková Martina      010415  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     378     SB 

 15  Ďuriančíková Diana    030306  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica    377    

 16  Golbincová Andrea     020509  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     365    

     Môciková Lea          020930  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica        NM  

 
    Haviarová Veronika    488/+0,3   441/+0,4    x         498/+0,2    x         450/+0,3    

    Pozsoniová  Šárka      x         469/+0,7   471/+0,4   451/+0,6    -          -     

    Haviarová Zuzana      450/+0,2   436/+0,3   459/+0,6    x         430/+0,4   446/+0,1    

    Šavlová Katarína      402/+0,4   406/+0,7   422/+0,1   397/+0,7   436/+0,3   436/+0,2    

    Firicová Petra        422/+0,7   402/+0,3   431/+0,1   392/+0,7    -          -     

    Predajnianska Lenka   390/+0,3   387/+0,6   413/+0,1   400/+0,1    -         402/+0,7    

    Haviarová Katarína    386/+0,6   388/+0,6   413/+0,1   374/+0,1    x          x     

    Hozáková Michaela     372/+0,3   410/+0,4    -         377/+0,4   389/+0,1   371/+0,2    

    Jurinová Lucia        385/+0,4   391/+0,3   409/+0,6   399/+0,1   403/+0,4   401/+0,1    

    Latková Lucia         332/+0,2   407/+0,2   403/+0,3                      

    Luptáková Veronika    397/+0,3   393/+0,6   386/+0,6                      

    Buvalová Adrianna     389/+0,6    x         389/+0,2                      

    Murgašová Ema         383/+0,3   351/+0,7   365/+0,7                      

    Lafeková Martina      366/+0,2   366/+0,4   378/+0,3                      

    Ďuriančíková Diana    360/+0,3    x         377/+0,4                      

    Golbincová Andrea     345/+0,7   362/+0,4   365/+0,3                      

    Môciková Lea           x          x          x                       
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výška                staršie žiačky                      

  1  Puflerová  Laura      030921  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica    140    =SB 

  2  Žilková Izabela       001205  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     140    

  3  Tvrdá Soňa            010726  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     135     SB 

     Môciková Lea          020930  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     135    =SB 

  5  Haviarová Zuzana      010222  Centrum voľ Liptovský Mikuláš    135    

  6  Lafeková Martina      010415  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     130    

     Ondrejková Monika     010828  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica        NP  

 
                         125  130  135  140  145  145                                                                                                  

    Puflerová  Laura     o    o    o    xo   xxx  o                                                                                                     

    Žilková Izabela      o    o    o    xo   xxx  x                                                                                                    

    Tvrdá Soňa           -    -    xo   xxx                                                                                                            

    Môciková Lea         o    o    xo   xxx                                                                                                            

    Haviarová Zuzana     xo   o    xo   xxx                                                                                                            

    Lafeková Martina     o    xo   xxx                                                                                                                 

 

žrď                  staršie žiačky                      

  1  Tvrdá Soňa            010726  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     200     SB 

     Balážová Ema          020718  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica        NM  

 
                         160  180  200  220                                                                                                            

    Tvrdá Soňa           o    xo   xo   xxx                                                                                                            

    Balážová Ema         xx-                                                                                                                           

 

guľa                 staršie žiačky                      

  1  Sabová Ester          000202  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    10,63    SB 

  2  Bruňová Lenka         001001  Centrum voľ Liptovský Mikuláš   10,06   

  3  Kostková Natália      000603  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     9,36   

  4  Ganobčíková Nikola    010905  Atletický klub ZTS Martin        8,88    SB 

  5  Androvičová Daniela   000925  Centrum voľ Liptovský Mikuláš    8,88    SB 

  6  Brigantová Lenka      010730  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     8,49    SB 

  7  Kuchárová Michaela    000721  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     8,15   

  8  Bieliková Klára       011018  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     7,94   

  9  Bošelová Amália       000712  AK Danica Zvolen                 6,92   

 10  Lukáčová Andrea       990314  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     6,31   

 
    Sabová Ester          10,18   10,63     x     10,39     x     10,14    

    Bruňová Lenka          9,71    9,59    9,69     x      9,96   10,06    

    Kostková Natália       9,28    9,36     x      8,89    9,12    8,94    

    Ganobčíková Nikola     8,41    8,33    8,88    8,04     x      8,09    

    Androvičová Daniela    8,01    7,93    8,33    8,06    8,88     x      

    Brigantová Lenka       7,79    6,94    8,26    8,40    8,45    8,49    

    Kuchárová Michaela     8,15     x       x       x      7,84     x      

    Bieliková Klára        7,92     x      7,94     x       x       x      

    Bošelová Amália        6,92    6,83     x                              

    Lukáčová Andrea        6,31     x       x                              
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disk                 staršie žiačky                      

  1  Sabová Ester          000202  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    26,57   

  2  Ganobčíková Nikola    010905  Atletický klub ZTS Martin       23,72    SB 

  3  Bruňová Lenka         001001  Centrum voľ Liptovský Mikuláš   22,20    SB 

  4  Bažíková Lenka        000124  TJ SŠSZČ Nižná nad Oravou       21,90   

  5  Jurinová Lucia        000404  TJ SŠSZČ Nižná nad Oravou       20,62   

  6  Androvičová Daniela   000925  Centrum voľ Liptovský Mikuláš   20,17    SB 

  7  Kuchárová Michaela    000721  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    19,95   

  8  Bošelová Amália       000712  AK Danica Zvolen                19,63    SB 

  9  Brigantová Lenka      010730  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    17,90    SB 

 10  Lukáčová Laura        010125  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    15,63   

 11  Bieliková Klára       011018  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    11,87   

 
    Sabová Ester          26,57   24,13     -       -       -       -      

    Ganobčíková Nikola      x     22,28     x     23,72   23,60     x      

    Bruňová Lenka           x     19,86     x     21,62   22,20   21,03    

    Bažíková Lenka        21,90     x     19,70   20,35   21,11   20,37    

    Jurinová Lucia          x     19,85     x       x     20,62   20,58    

    Androvičová Daniela   19,13   18,28   16,22   17,98   20,17     -      

    Kuchárová Michaela      x     19,71     x     18,39   19,95   18,63    

    Bošelová Amália       16,67   19,63     x     16,78   19,20   17,57    

    Brigantová Lenka      15,51   17,90     x                              

    Lukáčová Laura        15,63   15,24   14,83                            

    Bieliková Klára       11,87     x       x                              

 

oštep                staršie žiačky                      

  1  Bruňová Lenka         001001  Centrum voľ Liptovský Mikuláš   32,89   

  2  Kostková Natália      000603  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    25,87   

  3  Hozáková Michaela     021019  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    24,79    SB 

  4  Bošelová Amália       000712  AK Danica Zvolen                24,03   

  5  Haviarová Zuzana      010222  Centrum voľ Liptovský Mikuláš   23,54   

  6  Jurinová Lucia        000404  TJ SŠSZČ Nižná nad Oravou       22,49   

  7  Cibičková Paulína     010814  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    20,25   

  8  Balážová Ema          020718  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    16,30   

     Ďuratná Vanesa Mária  010614  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica        NM  

 
    Bruňová Lenka         32,89   30,70     x       x     27,75   29,71    

    Kostková Natália      24,77     x     25,87     x     22,97   25,17    

    Hozáková Michaela     24,79     x     21,72   20,17   19,49   21,56    

    Bošelová Amália       23,67   24,03     x     22,80     x     22,23    

    Haviarová Zuzana      19,77   23,02     x       x     23,54   21,03    

    Jurinová Lucia        18,39   18,76   22,49   21,02   17,84   21,57    

    Cibičková Paulína     16,94   17,70   17,54   18,53     x     20,25    

    Balážová Ema          16,30   15,19   11,83   15,43   15,89     x      

    Ďuratná Vanesa Mária    x       x       x                              
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kladivo              staršie žiačky                      

  1  Sabová Ester          000202  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    41,22    SB 

  2  Ganobčíková Nikola    010905  Atletický klub ZTS Martin       36,94    SB 

  3  Fujeríková Katarína   990920  ZTSDU.                          36,62   

  4  Králiková Lenka       980708  CVCLM.                          34,41   

  5  Kostková Natália      000603  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    30,35   

  6  Brigantová Lenka      010730  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    26,85    SB 

  7  Bieliková Klára       011018  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    23,86   

  8  Lukáčová Laura        010125  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    15,18   

     Kuchárová Michaela    000721  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom        NM  

 
    Sabová Ester          40,31     x     41,22     x       -       -      

    Ganobčíková Nikola      x     36,94   35,18     x       x     33,78    

    Fujeríková Katarína     x       x       x       x     36,62   33,14    

    Králiková Lenka       32,81     x     34,41   33,59   32,96   33,33    

    Kostková Natália      30,35     x       x       x     27,37     x      

    Brigantová Lenka      24,86   26,85   25,38     x       x       x      

    Bieliková Klára       21,57   23,48   23,86     x     21,85     x      

    Lukáčová Andrea         x       x       x     13,66   15,18     x      

    Kuchárová Michaela      x       x       x       x       x       x      

 

4 x 300 m            staršie žiačky                      

  1  ZTSMT                         Atletický klub ZTS Martin      3:15,13  

  2  ZTSDU                         AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   3:30,15  

  3  OLYPB                         AO Olympia Považská Bystrica   3:32,23  

 
ZTSDU  Marušincová(01), Van(02), Blahuštiaková(02), Kuníková(02) 

OLYPB  Cibičková(01), Kršíková(01), Ďuratná(01), Balážová(04) 

ZTSMT  Marušáková(00), Šavlová(02), Baňacká(00), Buckulčíková(00) 

 


